
Class of 2026 Counselor Assignments
A - Bu

C-Dia; ELL
Dic-Gua
Gup-Kr

Ku-Moria
Morris-Ric

Rie-Th
Tor - Z

Spec A - L
Spec M - Z

SAC Counselor
SAC Counselor

Ms. Baines
Mrs. Miles

Mrs. Krueger
Mrs. Sagat
Mrs. Meyer

Mrs. Hernandez
Mr. Toye

Mr. Carmenini
Ms. Rito

Mrs. Godon
Mr. Rice

Ms. Giantisco

ggraham@whrhs.org
tmiles@whrhs.org
lkrueger@whrhs.org
lsagat@whrhs.org
bmeyer@whrhs.org
fhernandez@whrhs.org
jtoye@whrhs.org
rcarmenini@whrhs.org
mrito@whrhs.org
pgodon@whrhs.org
krice@whrhs.org
egiantisco@whrhs.org

Vice Principals
Mr. Flakker
Mr. Searfoss
Mrs. Toubin

jflakker@whrhs.org
ssearfoss@whrhs.org
ptoubin@whrhs.org

Department Supervisors
Arts and Co-Curricular Activities

English Department
Science

Social Studies
World Language and Phys. Ed

Mr. Bertelli
Mr. Aquavia
Ms. Carro
Mrs. Byk

Mr. Commerford

dbertelli@whrhs.org
jaquavia@whrhs.org
dtwisler@whrhs.org
abyk@whrhs.org
bcommerford@whrhs.org

District Directors
Director of Curriculum

Director of Guidance
Dir. of Mathematics and Business,

Inst. Tech and Assessment
Director of Special Services

Mrs. Phelan
Mr. Sabino

Mr. D’Alessio

Mrs. Deremer

mphelan@whrhs.org
jsabino@whrhs.org
mdalessio@whrhs.org

mderemer@whrhs.org


